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Nome do Fuincionario

Alexander da Re Poggetti
Cristiano Menger dos Santos
Daniel Luis Cornely

Daniela Amador Fraga Nunes
Diego Dias Roloff

Edson Roberto Duarte Weren
Eduardo da Silva Souza

Fabiano Siculi Carreires

Filipe de Freitas da Silva
Gabriela Gomes Covatti
Guilherme Goncalves Gasparoni
Guilherme Rodrigues Muller
Gustavo Borges dos Santos
Ismael Tiago Martins Moreira
Joao Claudio Marques Filho
Joao Pedro Neves Costa

Jose Augusto Zaniratti

Josias Machado Vieira

Leandro Wille Della Pace da Silva
Lucas Rocha de Souza

Marcelo Moreira Schunck
Marcelo Weiblen dos Santos
Marcio Jose de Avila Gomes
Marlon Francis Boardman Bueno
Matheus Vianei de Freitas
Michele Fabiane Hillesheim

Paulo Leandro Froehlich

Paulo Roberto Griesang Esperanca

Pedro Fleck de Bem
Rafael Marques Vargas
Rogerio Alves de Souza

Rubem Ventura
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3483 Fund Munic de Tecnol

Fund.Canoas Tecnologia

Matricula Cargo Remun.Bruta Desc.Refeigdes Desc.INSS Desc.IRF Liquido Previdéncia
74 Analista Infraest Tl 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.919,38 7.820,28 3.104,43
131 Diretor de Produg&o, 11.971,86 17,20 908,85 2.042,05 9.003,76 2.514,09
113 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 843,62 885,01 5.074,14 1.537,21
124 Analista Administrat 8.141,92 17,20 908,85 1.257,84 5.958,03 1.835,61
43 Analista de Processo 11.665,71 21,93 908,85 3.879,08 6.855,85 3.837,29
121 Analista de Projetos 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.144,63 8.595,03 2.552,61
63 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 19,78 908,85 1.173,31 4.718,03 2.520,01
116 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 779,94 777,44 5.245,39 1.441,69
61 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 830,45 1.133,81 4.838,51 1.517,46
140 Chefe de Gabinete 11.971,86 17,20 908,85 2.146,32 8.899,49 2.514,09
110 Tec Administraca 5.582,01 17,20 641,97 544,37 4.378,47 1.234,73
143 Diretor de Infraestr 11.971,86 27,52 768,55 758,20 10.417,59 1.424,61
135 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 18,49 908,85 1.258,83 4.633,80 1.836,37
118 Diretor de Redes e T 11.971,86 17,20 908,85 2.146,32 8.899,49 2.514,09
112 Tecnico Infraest de 6.819,97 18,06 908,85 1.191,13 4.701,93 1.784,67
137 Tecnico Infraest de 6.819,97 18,06 908,85 1.230,56 4.662,50 1.814,78
133 Assessor Administrat 8.944,03 17,20 908,85 1.313,67 6.704,31 1.878,25
115 Analista Infraest Tl 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.295,63 8.444,03 2.628,11
127 Analista Infraest Tl 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.432,06 8.307,60 2.772,11
138 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 773,61 766,74 5.262,42 1.432,19
106 Superintendente Exec 20.506,25 17,20 908,85 4.493,28 15.086,92 4.306,31
62 Analista Infraest Tl 11.665,71 20,64 908,85 3.705,10 7.031,12 3.744,24
134 Analista de Projetos 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.297,37 8.442,29 2.629,43
136 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 773,61 766,74 5.262,42 1.432,19
80 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 866,93 872,26 5.063,58 1.572,18
111 Tec Administraca 5.582,01 17,20 631,55 526,77 4.406,49 1.219,11
42 Analista Infraest Tl 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 3.699,21 7.040,45 3.699,93
120 Analista de Processo 11.665,71 17,20 908,85 2.083,68 8.655,98 2.466,25
141 Tecnico Infraest de 6.819,97 17,20 788,41 739,61 5.274,75 1.454,39
123 Tecnico de Desenvolv 6.819,97 17,20 773,61 766,74 5.262,42 1.432,19
130 Diretor Presidente 20.506,25 17,20 908,85 4.441,14 15.139,06 4.306,31
79 Tecnico Infraest de 6.819,97 17,20 870,91 878,98 5.052,88 1.578,15
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Nome do Fuincionario

Sony Martins

Tiago da Luz Moroso

Tiago de Oliveira Machado

Total do(a) Fund Munic de Tecnol
Total do(a) Fund Munic de Tecnol

Matricula

117
129
142

N° Contr.:35
N° Contr.:35

Cargo

Tecnico Infraest de
Analista Contabil/Fi

Asses Juridico

Fund.Canoas Tecnologia

Remun.Bruta

6.819,97
8.141,92
8.944,03
334.706,83

334.706,83

Desc.Refeigdes

17,20
17,20
17,20
626,08

626,08

Desc.INSS
792,79
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908,85
30.130,65

30.130,65

Desc.IRF
799,16

1.134,11
1.209,40
60.709,93

60.709,93

RHPR1870/3484
Liquido Previdéncia
5.210,82 1.460,97
6.081,76 1.780,94
6.808,58 1.878,25
243.240,17 77.655,24
243.240,17 77.655,24
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